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HFC meeting spring 2025 - Practical experiences and best practice in human factors across 
various sectors, enhancing safety, efficiency and performance 

08.- 09. April 2025 at Havtil, Stavanger 

 
Name Organisation E-mail 

Aina Merethe Solberg Vår Energi aina.solberg@varenergi.no 

Arvind Keprate Oslo Metropolitan University  arvindke@oslomet.no 

Birthe- Lill Eskevik Sjøfartsdirektoratet bles@sdir.no 

Bjørn Thomas Bache Havtil 
 

Catharina Lindheim Vysus Group catharina.lindheim@vysusgroup.com 

Cathrine Heggen Odfjell Oceanwind AS cahe@odfjelloceanwind.com 

Christoph Thieme SINTEF christoph.thieme@sintef.no 

Dag Erik Lutnæs Ukom - Statens undersøkelseskommisjon for helse- og 
omsorgstjenesten 

Dag.Erik.Lutnaes@ukom.no 

David Lobdell IOGP dlobdell@rocketmail.com 

Elisabeth Vaagen Havtil elisabeth.vaagen@havtil.no 

Elisabeth, Lootz Havindustritilsynet elisabeth.lootz@havtil.no 

Emma Pakki Statens väg- och transportforskningsinstitut (VTI) emma.pakki@gmail.com 

Endre Lund Siemens Energy endre.lund@siemens-energy.com 

Eskil Kjemperud DNV eskil.kjemperud@dnv.com 

Fredrik Dørum Havtil fredrik.dorum@havtil.no 

Frode Nymark Eikeland Equinor ASA froeik@equinor.com 

Grethe Tausvik Vysus Group grethe.tausvik@vysusgroup.com 

Hanne R. Ersdal EGGS a part of Sopra Steria hanne.ersdal@soprasteria.com 

Hedvig Aminoff FMV - Försvarets Materielverk Hedvig.Aminoff@fmv.se 

Hege Bjerkås Vår Energi hege.bjerkas@varenergi.no 

Håkon Augensen Aker BP ASA hakon.augensen@akerbp.com 

Haakon Stokkenes Statens vegvesen  haakon.stokkenes@vegvesen.no 

Inger-Marie Schytte Blix Aker BP ASA inger-marie.blix@akerbp.com 

Jane Tangen Havtil jane.tangen@havtil.no 

Jarle Fosen Gard jarle.fosen@gard.no 

Jeanette Andersson Statens väg- och transportforskningsinstitut (VTI) jeanette.andersson@vti.se 

Jens Petter Duestad Avinor Flysikring AS jens.petter.duestad@avinor.no 

Jooyoung Park NTNU jooyoung.park@ntnu.no  

Jørn Jakobsen Vegtrafikksentralen øst, Statens Vegvesen jorn.jakobsen2@vegvesen.no 

Kirsten Birgitte Strømsnes DNV kirsten.birgitte.stromsnes@dnv.com 

Kristin Sommer Equinor ASA krsom@equinor.com 

Kristoffer Aasland AkerBP kristoffer.aasland@akerbp.com 

Kristoffer Sortland Remota AS kristoffer.sortland@remota.no 

Lene Kristine Larsen Safetec lkl@safetec.no 

Linda Lunde-Hanssen Institutt for Energiteknikk (IFE) linda.lunde-hanssen@ife.no 

Lindis K Haaland Vår Energi lindis.haaland@varenergi.no 

Linn Iren Vestly Bergh Havtil linn.iren.bergh@havtil.no 

Lucy, Jegtnes Ukom - Statens undersøkelseskommisjon for helse- og 
omsorgstjenesten 

lucy.jegtnes@ukom.no 

Maria Kinck Borén DNV MARIA.KINCK.BOREN@DNV.COM 
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Maria Veisdal National Oilwell Varco maria.veisdal@nov.com 

Marius Fernander DNV marius.fernander@dnv.com 

Nandhini,Dhanasekar INIT ELDOR AS nandhini@initgroup.com 

Odd Tjelta Havtil odd.tjelta@havtil.no 

Ola Guldbrandsen Init Eldor AS ola.guldbrandsen@initgroup.com 

Ole Andreas Alsos NTNU oleanda@ntnu.no 

Per Cristofferson BaneNor - Human Factors & Risk Management AB pch@hrgroup.se 

Per Magne Nilsen Hitachi Rail GTS Norway AS per-
magne.nilsen@urbanandmainlines.com 

Prashant Meher NOV PrashantP.Meher@nov.com 

Rodica Mihai NORCE Norwegian Research Centre romi@norceresearch.no 

Stein Helgar Halogen AS stein.helgar@halogen.no 

Steven Mallam Fisheries and Marine Institute / HFC Canada steven.mallam@mi.mun.ca 

Stig Olav Skeie Kongsberg Maritime AS stig.olav.skeie@km.kongsberg.com 

Stig Ole, Johnsen SINTEF stig.o.johnsen@sintef.no 

Stig Winge SINTEF stig.winge@sintef.no 

Stine Strand Institutt for Energiteknikk (IFE) stine.strand@ife.no 

Sturle, Næss Equinor ASA stnas@equinor.com 

Svein Gunnar Aa Haugen Equinor ASA sgaah@equinor.com 

Svein Harald Gabrielsen Equinor ASA shaga@equinor.com 

Tamara Vatcher Training Works tamara@training-works.ca 

Vidar Hepsø Equinor ASA VIHE@EQUINOR.COM 

Øyvind Vik Norwegian Maritime Authority oyvind.vik@sjofartsdir.no 

 


